Meggitt SA, Rte de Moncor 4, PO Box 1616, CH-1701 Fribourg, Switzerland Tel: +41 26 407 11 11
Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries.
Each recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document
complies with all relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
RLC16 Different versions of the VM600 relay card:
– Standard version 200-570-000-1Hh
– Separate circuits version 200-570-000-2Hh
Notes
“Hh” represents the hardware version. “H” increments are for major modifications that can affect product interchangeability.
“h” increments are for minor modifications that have no effect on interchangeability.
RELATED PRODUCTS
ABE04x VM600 system racks : Refer to corresponding data sheet
ABE056 VM600 slimline racks : Refer to corresponding data sheet
AMC8 and IOC8T VM600 analog monitoring card pair : Refer to corresponding data sheet
CPUM and IOCN VM600 modular CPU card and
input/output card.
Note: With a front-panel display and support
for Modbus RTU/ TCP or PROFINET.
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
CPUR and IOCR VM600 rack controller and communications
interface card pair.
Note: With rack controller redundancy and
support for Modbus RTU/ TCP.
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
CPUR2 and IOCR2 VM600 rack controller and communications
interface card pair.
Note: With mathematical processing of
fieldbus data and support for Modbus TCP
and PROFIBUS.
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
IRC4 VM600 intelligent relay card : Refer to corresponding data sheet
MPC4 and IOC4T VM600 machinery protection card pair : Refer to corresponding data sheets
MPC4G2 and IOC4G2 VM600 machinery protection card pair : Refer to corresponding data sheet
RLC16G2 VM600 relay card : Refer to corresponding data sheet
XMx16 and XIO16T VM600 condition monitoring card pairs : Refer to corresponding data sheet
Meggitt (Meggitt PLC) is a leading international engineering company, headquartered in England, that designs and delivers high-performance